Kerikeri Cruising Club

Scottronic Technologies Wednesday series race 7

Race date:  Wednesday, 13 January 2016
Race ID: 20

A Division, start time 1810, course 20, distance 10.4

8976 Ross 30 Physical Favours
4217 Shaw 7.5 Sport Boat Animal Biscuits

B Division, start time 1800, course 1, distance 8.3

5106 Townson Aalita
6328 Lotus 10.6 Valentine

email: yachtsystems@orcon.net.nz

Wind direction: NNW
Elapsed
time place

2:00:51 2
1:39:26 1
1:51:06 2
1:49:40 1

Saved: 25/01/2016 at 03:14 pm

TCF
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.977

.673
.689

c.time

1:32:05
1:37:09

1:14:46
1:15:34

Wind speed: 10 knots
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.809 1:37:46 1
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